

Axe Valley Runners and Axmouth Village Hall present the



AXMOUTH CHALLENGE on Sunday 12th January 2025 at 10:00am

Held under ARC Rules (Permit obtained)

A choice of four distances around Axmouth Village, all multi-terrain, but more on- than off-road, mostly quiet lanes & off-road trails.

Race HQ is at **Axmouth Village Hall, EX12 4AF**, and the start and finish is at the phone box in the village. There will be refreshments for all runners at the village hall after the race; other refreshments will be for sale to runners and spectators, with all proceeds in aid of Village Hall funds.

Note: Race distances are approximate within +/- 0.2miles – the distance recorded on GPS smart watches etc may not reflect the actual distance!

kaces:		
9 miles	£10 (£12 unaffiliated adults)	Min age = 17
5 miles	£5 (£7 unaffiliated adults)	Min age = 16
3 miles	£3 (£5 unaffiliated adults)	Min age = 12
1 mile	£1	Min age = None

You can enter online at www.fullonsport.com, or post this completed entry form with a cheque payable to Axmouth Village Hall, or just email the required details and pay on the day. All numbers will be issued on the day.

Jane Calvert, 13 Southcombe Terrace, Axmouth, Devon EX12 4AT email AxmouthChallenge@yahoo.com

Axmouth Challenge Runs

Name		Race:	9m / 5m / 3m / 1m	
Club				
Gender:	Male / Female	Date of	f birth	
Address				
		Phone .		
Disclaimer: I will abide by the rules of the event; I will run only if I am physically and medically fit to do so. I will not hold the organisers liable for any loss, injury or illness incurred as a result of my entry.				
Signed		Date		